MAX1471 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX1471
General Description
The MAX1471 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evaluation
of the MAX1471, a low power, superheterodyne, sub-GHz
RF dual-channel receiver designed to receive both ampli-
tude shift keying (ASK) and frequency-shift keying (FSK)
data without reconfiguring the device in the 300MHz to
450MHz frequency range.

provide simple indicators to the GUI user, or allow for flex-
ible updates to the GUI interface in the future.
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
PART TYPE
MAX1471EVKIT-315 MAX1471EVKIT tuned to 315MHz
MAX1471EVKIT-433 MAX1471EVKIT tuned to 433MHz
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX1471 when contacting these component suppliers.
SUPPLIER PHONE WEBSITE
YXC Crystal – www.yxcxtal.com
Johnson Components/Cinch – www.belfuse.com/cinch
Keystone 800-221-5510 www.keyelco.com
Murata Electronics North America, Inc. 770-436-1300 www.murata.com
Panasonic – –
Sullins 760-744-0125 www.sullinscorp.com
Vishay Dale 800-433-5700 www.vishay.com
Maxim Integrated  │ 16www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX1471MAX1471 Evaluation Kit
Appendix I—Detailed Software, Firmware, and Driver Installation Procedures
Download the MAX1471EVKIT Software Package
This software and firmware are available from the www.maximintegrated.com website.
1) Login to the MyMaxim account on the website.